EDITION 0425
kuriyama.com2
Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
KIRABCA0425
Originally founded in 1908, the American Biltrite name
and iconic logo are synonymous with reliable, high-
quality rubber product manufacturing and innovation.
American Biltrite was an early pioneer of rubber

Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
KIRABCA0425
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
135	—	 Correlates to the Series Number (135 = AB-131)
08	 —	 Correlates to the Gauge Thickness (08 = 1/8")
48	 —	 Correlates to Width (48 = 48" wide)
2	 —	 Correlates to Classification – Standard vs. Non-Standard Item (2 = Standard item)
AMERICAN BILTRITE PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Use the guide below to understand part numbers in this catalog.
MANUFACTURING LOCATION
AB-XXX vs. IM-XXX
• AB-XXX : Made in Canada (Domestic)
• IM-XXX : Made in China (Imported)
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER
AB-131 Series
135-08-482
GT
GAUGE THICKNESS
(middle 2 digits)
Code Description
04 1/16"
06 3/32"
08 1/8"
12 3/16"
16 1/4"
24 3/8"
32 1/2"
40 5/8"
48 3/4"
64 1"
66 1 1/2"
RW
ROLL WIDTH
(last 2 digits)
Code Description
36 36"
48 48"
72 72"
###
SERIES #
(first 3 digits)
Code Description
135 AB-131
127 AB-135
128 AB-138
307 AB-366
350 IM-75
861 IM-S60
110 IM-618
111 IM-619
166 IM-166
101 IM-2100
429 / 477 / 427 MATTING
C
CLASSIFICATION
(final digit)
Code Description
2 Standard
4 Standard & Non-Standard
8 Standard & Non-Standard
GT RWC--###
Part Number Guide
Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
5kuriyama.com
KIRABCA0425
SCAN OR VISIT
KOA.link/
View Up To Date Info
POLYMER
Natural Rubber (NR)
AB-131 Series (Natural Rubber)
Red Sheet
GENERAL PROPERTIES
• High tensile strength
• Cut, tear, and abrasion resistant
• Rebound elasticity
• Flexibility
• �Good adhesion with proper
surface prep
• Softer feel for squeegee
Series ASTM Specification
(SI units) Temperature Range Durometer Tensile Strength
(psi)
Elongation
(%)
AB-131 D2000: 2AA325A13F17Z1 -20° to 180°F (-29° to 82°C) 35 2500 min. 500 min.
ASTM D2000 SPECIFICATION AND TESTS
ASTM Description Value
D2137 Cold Temperature -40°C/°F  min.
D395
(Method B)
Compression Set
22 hrs @ 70°C (158°F)
50% max.
D573
Heat Aging
70 hrs @ 70°C (158°F)
Hardness: +/-15
Tensile (%): +/-30 max.
Elongation (%): -50 max.
ADDITIONAL SPECIFICATIONS
Grade Industrial
Finish Smooth
Powder Yes
Color Red
Item Number Gauge x Width (in) Avg. Length
(Linear Ft. /Roll) Surface (sft) Approx.
Lbs./Roll
135-08-482 1/8 x 48 80 320 213
135-12-482 3/16 x 48 60 240 228
135-16-482 1/4 x 48 40 160 203
135-24-482 3/8 x 48 30 120 226
Minimum piece length: 10'   •   Width tolerance: -0 / +1"
Material is within commercial sheet rubber gauge tolerances.
The documentation for sheet rubber gauge tolerances is published on our website. Please ensure the product meets your application specification prior to order placement
Specifications are subject to change without notice. The website version prevails.
Total roll length may vary by ±10% for domestically manufactured (AB-131) Series.
AB-131
kuriyama.com6
Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
KIRABCA0425
SCAN OR VISIT
KOA.link/
View Up To Date Info
ADDITIONAL SPECIFICATIONS
Grade Premium
Finish Smooth
Powder Yes
Color Tan
AB-135 Series (Natural Rubber)
Tan Premium Sheet
POLYMER